
2022 Chapman Results  

1st Flight  

1. Tony Coscia / Wesley Booth    66  $200   

2. Eric Harrison / Ridge Etchell   67  $160 

3. Alex Perez / Luis Diaz    68  $120 

4. Dave Weller / Mike Edwards   69  $80 

5. Koa Morgan / Kobe Roman    71 

6. Vic Sallee / Jason Black   71 

7. Dennis Anderson / Rob Decker   73 

8. Adam Lewis / Ron Myers    74  

9. Jacob Ruonavaara / Ken Rhodes   74 

10. Patrick Minnifield / Trinidad Macias   75 

11. Brian Dorn / Randy Gill   76 

12. Craig Larsen / JP McIntosh   79 

13. Brian Meyer / Darrel Moore   88 

 

2nd Flight  

1. Dave Hunter / Larry Plinski    66  $200 
2. Joe Sobolewski / Vic Mcknight   67  $160 
3. Luis Garcia / Abraham Pena    67   $120 
4. Mike Vanvranken / Tom Osipowich  67  $80 
5. Craig Delles / Tom Petersen   68 
6. Mitch McCrady / Daniel Quinones  71 
7. Maria Guarenti / Rick Lippincott  71 
8. Jason Miller / Mel Manni    72 
9. Dion Noonan / Toby Vaughn   75 
10. Chris Hauth / Brandt Hoekenga   75 
11. Jeff Rosener / Walter Norosky  75 
12. Bernie Alabona / Don Codding   76 
13. Chris Handel / Paul Handley    77     



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net

Hunter / Plinski 5 5 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 6 3 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 66 $70

Manni / Miller 3 4 5 5 4 2 4 3 5 6 4 3 2 5 5 3 5 4 72 $70

Sobo / Mcknight 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 67

Noonan / Vaughn 5 5 4 5 3 6 2 3 5 5 3 3 2 4 5 3 8 4 75

Harrison / Etchell 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 5 67 $35

Garcia / Pena 4 4 6 5 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 67

Sallee / Black 4 3 5 5 4 3 2 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 71

Minnifield / Macias 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 2 6 5 3 5 5 75

Ruonavaara / Rhodes 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 74 $35

Decker / Anderson 4 4 4 4 3 6 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 6 5 4 5 6 73

Vanvranken / Tom O 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 2 2 3 4 3 5 6 67

Moore / Meyer 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 88

Codding / Alabona 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 76 $35

Weller / Edwards 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 2 4 4 2 4 3 69 $35

Net Skins

$280 / 8 =$35



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Sobo / Mcknight 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 78

Lewis / Myers 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 74

Noonan / Vaughn 5 6 4 6 3 6 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 9 5 85

Harrison / Etchell 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 6 5 73

Morgan / Roman 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 71

Cosica / Booth 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 67 $128

Minnifield / Macias 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 84

Ruonavaara / Rhodes 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 80

Decker / Anderson 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 6 6 82

Moore / Meyer 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 6 8 5 94

Weller / Edwards 4 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 6 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 77 $32

Dorn / Gill 4 4 4 7 3 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 78 $32

Perez / Diaz 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 68 $64

$260/ 8 =$32

Gross Skins




